
Sat 05 November 7pm Shepton Mallet Fireworks West Shepton Playing Fields

Sun13 November
10.35am Remembrance Sunday Cenotaph

2pm-4pm Window Wanderland Workshop Paul Street Community Centre

Wed 16 November 7.30pm - 9pm Shepton Mallet Carnival Town Centre

Thur 17 November 10.30am- 12.30pm Light up November (for over 55s) Paul Street Community Centre

Fri 18 - Sun 20 Nov Various Literally Shepton - A Celebration of Words Library and Art Bank

Sat 19 November 10am - 4pm ‘Shepton is Lovely’ exhibition Art Bank

Sun 20 November 2pm - 4pm Window Wanderland Workshop Paul Street Community Centre

Thu 24 November 6.30pm - 7pm Window Wanderland Launch Event Market Place

Thu 24 - 27 Nov All day Window Wanderland Town wide

Fri 25 November 2pm - 4pm Make Your Own Lino Print Christmas Card Art Bank

Sat 26 November
10am - 2pm Church Fair St Peter and St Paul's Church

10am - 4pm Lantern Festival Workshop Paul Street Community Centre

Sun 27 November
10am - 3pm Sunday Market - ‘Victorian Fayre” Market Place

10am - 4pm Lantern Festival Workshop Paul Street Community Centre

Tue 29 November 4pm - 5pm Hansel and Gretel St Paul’s Junior School Hall

Fri 02 December 7pm - 11pm Wilde Things: Mr Teds’ Outrageous Quiz Art Bank

Sat 03 December

10am - 12noon Wreath Making from Natural Materials Market Cross

10am - 4pm Lantern Festival Workshop Paul Street Community Centre

10am - 5pm Woodland Tribe Christmas Build Rock Farm

6.30pm Christmas Lights Switch On Market Place

7pm - 11pm Wilde Things: LBTQ+ Disco Art Bank

Sun 04 December 10am - 4pm Lantern Festival Workshop Paul Street Community Centre

Fri 09 December 7.30pm - 9pm ‘Pinocchio' dance performance Whitstone School

Sat 10 December

10.30am Woodland Tribe Playtime Rock Farm

10am - 4pm
Rock Farm's Windsor Wonderland - 
Christmas Market

Rock Farm

10am - 12pm & 
1 - 3pm

Stained Glass Workshop Rock Farm

Sun 11 December
10.30am All-Age Worship and Christingle St Peter and St Paul’s Church

10.30am - 2.30pm Natural Materials Christmas Decs Workshop Windsor Hill Wood

Wed14 December 7.30pm Shepton Walks: Meet the Group Social Pillars Gin Bar

Thur15 December 10.30am - 12.30pm A Magical Christmas Celebration (for over 55s) Paul Street Community Centre

Sat 17 December

10am - 12 noon Wreath Making from Natural Materials Market Cross

5pm Lantern Festival Meet at Collett Park bandstand

7pm - 11pm Lantern Festival After Party Art Bank

Sun 18 December 6pm Traditional Carol Service St Peter and St Paul's Church

Sat 24 December
4pm & 6pm Christmas Eve Nativity Service St Peter and St Paul's Church

11.30pm Midnight Communion St Peter and St Paul's Church

Sun 25 December 10.30am Christmas Day Family Communion St Peter and St Paul’s Church

Sun 01 January 11am
Blow the Cobwebs Away, New Years Day 
Walk (4 miles)

Meet at the Market Cross

Thur 19 January 10.30am- 12.30pm New Year Celebrations (for over 55s) Paul Street Community Centre

Fri 20 - Sun 22 Jan 9am - dusk The ‘Town that Saved Its Library' - art exhibition St Peter and St Paul's Church

Fri 3 February 4pm - 5pm The Owl Who Was Afraid of the Dark St Paul's School

Mon 13 - Sun 19 Feb Various Snowdrop Festival Town Centre

Thur16 February 10.30am - 12.30pm Valentine's Snowdrop Tea Party (for over 55s) Paul Street Community Centre

Sun 19 February 2pm Snowdrop Walk (4 miles) Meet at the Market Cross

27 - 31 March Various Once Upon a Dance event Various

03 March 10am - 4pm Shepton Reflections - Writing & Art Workshop Library

HIGHLIGHTSIN ASSOCIATION WITH SHEPTON MALLET TOWN COUNCIL

Shepton Mallet Friday 
Market Visit Shepton’s historic Friday 
market, which dates back to 1318, for a wide 
range of fresh local produce and crafts. 
Every Friday from 9am-2pm, Market Place

Drum Together An African drumming 
group workshop for complete beginners or 
enthusiastic percussionists. Drums provided. 
No experience necessary. The first two 
sessions are free of charge!  
Every Wednesday 10am - 1pm, Shepton 
Bowls and Tennis Club

Community Spirit 
The Art Bank’s been awarded funding 
from the National Lottery Platinum Jubilee 
Fund to design a giant living sculpture, 
‘Community Spirit’ with people from 
Shepton, using natural materials foraged 
in and around the town, as well as creating 
8 individual life-size figures with a range 
of community groups, using mementoes, 
messages & a variety of donated materials.
Every Friday 2 - 4pm, Art Bank

This information was correct at the time of printing 
but is subject to change. Please check our website: 
www.sheptonmallet-tc.gov.uk/winter for the 
most up to date information including instructions 
for booking &  safety guidance.

SHEPTON’S 
WINTER SERIES

NOVEMBER 2022
TO MARCH 2023
A Winter of Wonders 

For All to Enjoy!

 = Events that require advance booking

Most events are FREE! visit www.sheptonmallet-tc.gov.uk/winter  for details 


